Technical specifications : Ref. 544502

Frequency range
Number of outputs
Floors
Inputs/Bands
Through losses
Tap losses
Rejection between taps
Connectors

Voltage max.

Max. current

DC pass

MHz

dB
dB
dB

mA

TERR
33
17

>27

5...2400
4

2&3
SAT
3.5
16
>20

"EasyF" type
40
300

OutlIn
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